LED CANOPY (MCP07)
● One-piece die-cast aluminum housing secures the thermally conductive LED panel and electrical chamber.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and architectural appearance while
   adapting well to the environment in the garage.
●  Light engines are available in color tunable version, the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,700 to 8,400 Lumens.
● Anti-UV prismatic translucent len is designed to shape the light distribution and uniformity.

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  MCP07 60W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MCP07
Canopy Series
Note：1. CCT and power adjustable.
            2. Battery only suitable for 120-277V.
60   60W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
34V   120-347V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B    Black
W   White
Finish
AD¹ With Adjustment Dial
Blank Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
P With Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank
   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B² Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK¹
Adjustable color
temperature
ELECTRICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
Net Weight：3.88 lbs
241.79mm [9.519in.]
24
1.
79
m
m
 [9
.5
19
in
.]
77.04mm [3.033in.]
170mm [6.693in.]
17
0m
m
 [6
.6
93
in
.]
Number Of Drivers Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT